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U-19 Championship
2016/17 5th round, Match #35

Friday, 03.09.2016, 16:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 25°C. Spectators: 300

«Dnipro» Dnipro

1 : 2

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 Lunin Andrii
44 Demianovskyi Kyrylo
3 Safronov Oleksandr
4 Veremieiev Vladyslav
2 Andrushko Oleksandr
17 Tkachenko Mykola
11 Budniak Ivan
18 Bandurin Oleksii
14 Nazarenko Oleksandr
7 Chykhovych Maksym
96 Sablin Bohdan

Substitutes
12 Doroshenko Dmytro
29 Dzhumyha Artem
8 Poddubnyi Danylo
28 Terekhov Yaroslav
5 Semenov Dmytro
22 Sutchenko Mykyta
19 Bondarenko Mykyta

Coach
Kernozenko Viacheslav

1 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan
5 Kubenko Yaroslav
2 Petryk Dmytro
21 Yedynak Nazar
4 Moroz Denys
23 Sirosh Vadym
99 Helovani Oleksii
10 Masikevych Viktor
19 Zubashivskyi Volodymyr
11 Zinatullin Maksym
9 Bilenkyi Stanislav

Substitutes
72 Ltaif Dani Dzhunior
7 Skopintsev Oleh
15 Borovyk Oleksii
34 Yeromin Oleksii
77 Rubtsov Mykola
13 Ponomarov Ihor
18 Chernysh Denys

Coach
Tyshchenko Stanislav

Referee:
Kuzovliev Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Kiiashko Artur
Assistant 2:
Kozhurina Kateryna
4th Official:
Buiashov Oleh
Referee Observer:
Kubiak Leonid
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 5th round, Match #35
Friday, 03.09.2016, 16:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 25°C. Spectators: 300

«Dnipro» Dnipro 1 : 2 «Olimpik» Donetsk
4' 9 Bilenkyi Stanislav

11 Budniak Ivan 16'

39' 10 Masikevych Viktor
15 Borovyk Oleksii

96 Sablin Bohdan 43'

44' 2 Petryk Dmytro

49' 11 Zinatullin Maksym

51' 9 Bilenkyi Stanislav
7 Chykhovych Maksym

8 Poddubnyi Danylo 53'

44 Demianovskyi Kyrylo
5 Semenov Dmytro 60'

17 Tkachenko Mykola 62'

17 Tkachenko Mykola
29 Dzhumyha Artem 64'

70' 19 Zubashivskyi Volodymyr
7 Skopintsev Oleh

18 Bandurin Oleksii
19 Bondarenko Mykyta 71'

96 Sablin Bohdan
22 Sutchenko Mykyta 83'

88' 99 Helovani Oleksii
13 Ponomarov Ihor

90+4' 23 Sirosh Vadym
18 Chernysh Denys

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


